#
W
O
O
D
 P
R
O

 Five simple steps to order tenon doors:
Tenon Door Code Explanation
How to Order
W
O
O
D
 PRO
D
U
CTS
Tenon D
oors
2 E500: Door Shape
101:  Stile & Rail Profile
(57.2): Stile & Rail Width
O:   Panel / Frame / Mullion Option
A:   Outside Edge Profile
1:   Number of Panels
-:    Applied Molding Option
-:    Decorative Pegs Option
-:    Finger Pull Option
L3:   Hinge Boring Option
3:   Hole Edge Inset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Top Offset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Bottom Offset (mm)
[- - -]: Finishing Options (Finish Color / Glaze Color / Lacquer Type)
-:    Treatment
Minimum Size Calculation
For Solid Panel Tenon Doors & Drawer Fronts - (Stile / Rail Width x 2) + (Panel Profile Reveal x 2) + ½”
 *See pages 29-31 for panel profile reveals.
For Plywood Panel Tenon Doors & Drawer Fronts - (Stile / Rail Width x 2) + 1”
W
O
O
D
 PRO
D
U
CTS
Tenon D
oors
2
 General Door Information - TENON CABINET DOORS
WOOD PRODUCTSWOOD PRODUCTS
TENON CABINET DOORS - General Door Information
(Page 26)
(Pages 27-28)
(Pages 29-31)
(Pages 32-33)
24 25
Orders:
Elias Woodwork accepts orders either in metric

 Five simple steps to order tenon doors:
Tenon Door Code Explanation
How to Order
W
O
O
D
 PRO
D
U
CTS
Tenon D
oors
2 E500: Door Shape
101:  Stile & Rail Profile
(57.2): Stile & Rail Width
O:   Panel / Frame / Mullion Option
A:   Outside Edge Profile
1:   Number of Panels
-:    Applied Molding Option
-:    Decorative Pegs Option
-:    Finger Pull Option
L3:   Hinge Boring Option
3:   Hole Edge Inset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Top Offset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Bottom Offset (mm)
[- - -]: Finishing Options (Finish Color / Glaze Color / Lacquer Type)
-:    Treatment
Minimum Size Calculation
For Solid Panel Tenon Doors & Drawer Fronts - (Stile / Rail Width x 2) + (Panel Profile Reveal x 2) + ½”
 *See pages 29-31 for panel profile reveals.
For Plywood Panel Tenon Doors & Drawer Fronts - (Stile / Rail Width x 2) + 1”
W
O
O
D
 PRO
D
U
CTS
Tenon D
oors
2
 General Door Information - TENON CABINET DOORS
WOOD PRODUCTSWOOD PRODUCTS
TENON CABINET DOORS - General Door Information
(Page 26)
(Pages 27-28)
(Pages 29-31)
(Pages 32-33)
26 27
E500
Square Tenon Door
E600W
Princeton Arch Tenon Door
E800W
E600X
Windsor Arch Tenon Door
E800X
E600Y
Cathedral Arch Tenon Door
E800Y
E501 E502
E500 2V
E503 E515
Only works with P2F Panel.
Does not work with a raised panel.